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2-0583 DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL AND COMPUTER ENGINEERING
2-8428 DEPARTMENT FAX
2-4921 RECEIVING dmandrade@ucdavis.edu 1334 Bainer Hall

2-0636 Wilken, Kent (Chair) wilken@ece.ucdavis.edu 2064 B Kemper Hall
Zhao, Qing(Grad Vice Chair) qzhao@ece.ucdavis.edu 2064 D Kemper Hall
Lewis, Stephen lewis@ece.ucdavis.edu 2064 E Kemper Hall

STAFF
1 2-3153 Allison, Barbara allison@ece.ucdavis.edu 2038 Kemper Hall
2 2-9548 Christensen, Denise - CAO dchristensen@ucdavis.edu 2064C Kemper Hall
3 2-8251 Vacant 2064 Kemper Hall
4 2-0897 Flood, Jennifer - UG SAO jlflood@ucdavis.edu 2064 Kemper Hall
5 2-8959 Halsted, Lance lehalsted@ece.ucdavis.edu 2152 Kemper Hall
6 2-1215 Kuehnau, Reneé - Business Off kuehnau@ucdavis.edu 2064 Kemper Hall
7 4-9069 Lombardo, Lynette lalombardo@ucdavis.edu 3016 Kemper Hall
8 2-1437 Suprun, Yulia - Acct Manager ysuprun@ucdavis.edu 2064 Kemper Hall
9 2-2455 Wagner, Natalie - Chairs Asst nswagner@ucdavis.edu 2064 Kemper Hall

10 2-9712 Vacant 2064 Kemper Hall
11 2-8472 Young, Phil - IT Support pyoung@ece.ucdavis.edu 2156 Kemper Hall

FACULTY
1 2-4141 Abdel-Ghaffar, Khaled A. ghaffar@ece.ucdavis.edu 3181 Kemper Hall
2 2-9810 Akella, Venkatesh  akella@ece.ucdavis.edu 2117 Kemper Hall
3 2-5545 Al-Asaad, Hussain halasaad@ece.ucdavis.edu 2113 Kemper Hall
4 4-6562 Amirtharajah, Rajeevan ramirtha@ece.ucdavis.edu 3173 Kemper Hall
5 4-4834 Baas, Bevan baas@ece.ucdavis.edu 2037 Kemper Hall
6 2-1423 Branner, G. Rick branner@ece.ucdavis.edu 3123 Kemper Hall
7 2-8133 Chang, Tsu-Shuan chang@ece.ucdavis.edu 3163 Kemper Hall
8 2-5825 Chuah, Chen-Nee chuah@ece.ucdavis.edu 3125 Kemper Hall
9  2-4625 Ding, Zhi zding@ece.ucdavis.edu 3187 Kemper Hall

10 2-0836 Ghiasi, Soheil soheil@ece.ucdavis.edu 3171 Kemper Hall
11 2-8960 Gu, Jane jgu@ucdavis.edu 2041 Kemper Hall
12 2-8428 Gundes, A. Nazli gundes@ece.ucdavis.edu 3161A Kemper Hall
13 2 6497 Hihath, Joshua jhihath@ucdavis.edu 3133 Kemper Hall
14 2-1958 Hunt, Charles E. hunt@ece.ucdavis.edu 3137 Kemper Hall
15 2-2054 Hurst, Paul J. hurst@ece.ucdavis.edu 2031 Kemper Hall 
16 4-6732 Islam, Saif saif@ece.ucdavis.edu 3139 Kemper Hall
17 2-2065 Katehi, Linda chancellor@ucdavis.edu 3135 Kemper Hall
18 2-0636 Kiehl, Richard (Rick) rakiehl@ece.ucdavis.edu 3129 Kemper Hall
19 2-8023 Knoesen, André knoesen@ece.ucdavis.edu 2115 Kemper Hall
20 4-4370 Kolner, Brian H. kolner@leorg.ucdavis.edu 3047 Engineering III
21 2-8025 Levy, Bernard C. levy@ece.ucdavis.edu 3183 Kemper Hall
22 2-0458 Lewis, Stephen H. lewis@ece.ucdavis.edu 2035 Kemper Hall
23 289-6367 Liu, Xiaoguang "Leo" lxgliu@ucdavis.edu 3169 Kemper Hall
24 2-5414 Luhmann, Neville C. ncluhmann@ucdavis.edu 3017 Kemper Hall
25 4-7566 Momeni, Omeed omomeni@ucdavis.edu 3167 Kemper Hall
26 2-0435 O'Driscoll, Stephen odriscoll@ucdavis.edu 2039 Kemper Hall
27 4-4289 Owens, John owens@ece.ucdavis.edu 3175 Kemper Hall
28 2-7472 Pham, Anh-Vu pham@ece.ucdavis.edu 3141 Kemper Hall
29 2-5142 Scaglione, Anna ascaglione@ucdavis.edu 3131 Kemper Hall
30 2-7300 Seker, Erkin eseker@ucdavis.edu 3177 Kemper Hall
31 219-9445 Wilken, Kent D.  (*cell phone) wilken@ece.ucdavis.edu 2119 Kemper Hall
32 2-9581 Woodall, Jerry jwoodall@ucdavis.edu 2001 Kemper Hall 
33 2-7063 Yoo, S.J. Ben yoo@ece.ucdavis.edu 3179 Kemper Hall
34 2-7390 Zhao, Qing qzhao@ece.ucdavis.edu 3165 Kemper Hall
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ADJUNCT
1 2-7394 Lin, Shu (Adjunct) shulin@ece.ucdavis.edu 3185 Kemper Hall
2 2-2735 Brodie, Ivor (Adjunct) ibrodie@ucdavis.edu 3118 Kemper Hall
3 4-9249 Yankelevich, Diego (Adjunct) yankelev@ece.ucdavis.edu 3101 Kemper Hall

EMERITUS
1 2-8066 Algazi, V. Ralph (Emeritus) algazi@ece.ucdavis.edu 127 TB207
2 Bower, Robert W. (Emeritus) bower@ece.ucdavis.edu
3 2-1443 Churchill, John N. (Emeritus) churchil@ece.ucdavis.edu 3169 Kemper Hall
4 Current, K. Wayne (Emeritus) current@ece.ucdavis.edu 2001 Kemper Hall
5 Dienes, Andrew J. (Emeritus)  dienes@ece.ucdavis.edu  
6 2-7395 Dorf, Richard C. (Emeritus) dorf@ece.ucdavis.edu 3161B Kemper Hall
7 2-2627 Fink, Herman J. (Emeritus) fink@ece.ucdavis.edu 115 TB 207
8  4-6595 Ford, Gary E. (Emeritus) ford@ece.ucdavis.edu 3177 Kemper Hall
9 Gardner, William A. (Emeritus) gardner@ece.ucdavis.edu

10 2-7395 Ghausi, Mohammed S. (Emeritus) msghausi@ucdavis.edu 3161B Kemper Hall
11 Haley, Stephen B. (Emeritus) haley@ece.ucdavis.edu  
12 2-6289 Heritage, Jonathan P. (Emeritus) heritage@ece.ucdavis.edu 3127 Kemper Hall
13 2-1443 Hsia, T.C. (Steve)  (Emeritus) hsia@ece.ucdavis.edu 3169 Kemper Hall
14 Lin, Wen C. (Emeritus)
15 Oklobdzija,Vojin G. (Emeritus) vojin@ece.ucdavis.edu 3007 Kemper Hall
16 2-3087 Redinbo, G. Robert (Emeritus) redinbo@ece.ucdavis.edu 3110 Kemper Hall
17 2-0584 Soohoo, Ronald F. (Emeritus) soohoo@ece.ucdavis.edu 131 TB 207
18 2-6885 Spencer, Richard R. (Emeritus) spencer@ece.ucdavis.edu 2041 Kemper Hall
19 Wang, Shih-Ho (Emeritus)  wang@ece.ucdavis.edu 


